	Name
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Gender
	Swim
	T1
	Bike
	T2
	Run
	Total_Time
	Overall_Pos
	Gender_Pos
	School

	Ole Gunnar
	Male
	00:17:13
	00:01:02
	00:56:18
	00:00:23
	00:31:30
	01:46:26
	4
	3
	St. Martin

	Aling Nyako
	Female
	00:17:26
	00:01:09
	00:55:59
	00:00:27
	00:32:06
	01:47:07
	6
	2
	St. Zacharia

	Chep Chikoni
	Female
	00:18:01
	00:01:04
	00:55:35
	00:00:25
	00:32:11
	01:47:16
	8
	3
	St. Joseph

	Wanyama Wote
	Male
	00:17:25
	00:01:01
	00:56:06
	00:00:24
	00:31:04
	01:46:00
	2
	2
	St. William

	Keep Ngeno
	Male
	00:18:03
	00:01:01
	00:55:27
	00:00:24
	00:30:57
	01:45:52
	1
	1
	St. Timothy



